
Directory of Canadian Occupational Therapists for Early Hand Therapy 
 

Province Name Email 
Prince Edward Island Melissa Myers mamyers@ihis.org  
Newfoundland Catherine (Cathy) Scott Catherine.Scott@nlhealthservices.ca 
Nova Scotia Christine Marchessault Christine.Marchessault@iwk.nshealth.ca 
Quebec Joelle Prud’homme joelle.prud.homme.hsj@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 
Ontario (Toronto) Liz Cambridge lcambridge@hollandbloorview.ca  
Ontario (Toronto) Sophie Lam Damji slam-damji@hollandbloorview.ca 
Manitoba Chaye Wild cwild@rccinc.ca 
Saskatchewan Charlotte Henderson Charlotte.Henderson@saskhealthauthority.ca  
Alberta (Edmonton) Kathleen O’Grady Kathleen.O'Grady@albertahealthservices.ca         
Alberta (Red Deer) Shirley Gray Shirley.Gray@albertahealthservices.ca 
Alberta (Calgary) Mia Herrero Mia.Herrero@albertahealthservices.ca 
British Columbia 
(Vancouver) 

Keith O’Connor Keith.OConnor@cw.bc.ca 

British Columbia 
(Victoria) 

Shelly Boardman Shelly.Boardman@islandhealth.ca  
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